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Hours of Operation

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1:.00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6.00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

S:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

Southbound

Southbound

Southbound

Southbound

Southbound

Southbound

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Closed for GDOT HERO unit reversal transition process

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Northbound

Northbound

Northbound

Northbound

Northbound

Northbound

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

Closed for GDOT HERO unit reversal transition process

Southbound

*Hours of Operation are provided by the Georgia Department of Transportation (GDOT) and are
subject to change. The direction of the reversible lanes is determined by GDOT.

**Lanes may also be closed for maintenance by GDOT at the following times: 1:00 AM - 3:00
AM (M/W/F), 10:30 PM - 3:00 AM (T/TH), and 11:30 PM - 11:30 AM on weekends.






