

Hours of Operation

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1:00 AM 1:30 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 3:30 AM 4:00 AM 4:30 AM 5:00 AM 5:30 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Southbound	Southbound	Southbound	Southbound	Southbound	Southbound	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Closed for GDOT HERO unit reversal transition process						Southbound
1:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM	Northbound	Northbound	Northbound	Northbound	Northbound	Northbound	
11:00 PM 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 12:30 AM	Closed for GDOT HERO unit reversal transition process						

*Hours of Operation are provided by the Georgia Department of Transportation (GDOT) and are subject to change. The direction of the reversible lanes is determined by GDOT.

**Lanes may also be closed for maintenance by GDOT at the following times: 1:00 AM – 3:00 AM (M/W/F), 10:30 PM – 3:00 AM (T/TH), and 11:30 PM - 11:30 AM on weekends.